Name

Pam
Mats
Geoffrey
Edward
Mary
Sara
Aidan
Colin
Sophie
Pau
Rebecca
Emily
Cheryl
Meghan
Eric
John
Cori
Mark
Peggy
lan
Julien
Jim

Eli
Andrea
Sheila
Tim
Alire
Jane
Natassia
Jeff
Jude
lan
Alex
Daniel
Michael
Marius
Gabriel
Lisa
Maria
Sadie
Carol
Ron
Chelsea
Jennifer
Peter

James
Wallberg
Marjoram
James
Bottomley
Greenough
Winter
Davis
Kent-Purcell
Bottomley
Marjoram
Secord
Smith
Woszczynski
Branton
Bulmer
Olson
Sypher
Winter
McDormand
Nowlan
Blanchard
Brooks
Friars
Bulmer
Brooks
Robertson
Peatfield

Lei

Mosher
Brooks
Ewing
Weldon
Vitkin
Vitkin
Barnsley
Vitkin
MacLean
Jacobs
Jacobs-Peters
Reynolds
MacDougal
James
Conway

Pérez Frago

Heather | MacDonald

Jim
Heather
Dale

Hoyle
Morash
Ellis

Class

F55-64
M21-34
M21-34
M55-64

F35-44

F21-34
M17-20
M35-44

F17-20
M45-54

F21-34

F35-44

F45-54

F35-44
M35-44
M55-64

F35-44
M45-54

F45-54
M55-64
M35-44
M65-74
M17-20

F35-44

F55-64
M45-54

F17-20

F45-54

F21-34
M35-44
M13-14
M35-44
M45-54
M15-16
M13-14
M35-44
M15-16

F45-54

F55-64

F21-34

F45-54
M55-64

F13-14

F35-44
M35-44

F65-74

M80+

F55-64

M75-79
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96
100
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80

76

71
100
10
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80
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X 5. Dal two

100

O O OO O O o o o o o o

S 6. Acadia Qualifier
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S 7. Acadia Semi final

100
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Officials are in yellow

Totals

394
389
387
377
335
318
313
303
294
292
280
272
271
255
250
244
242
240
235
227
220
208
178
163
163
153
123
111
110
107
106
92
82
77
77

72
70
65
65
64
63
60
60
57
50
40
37
10



